

Tabulation of Bids

Owner: SID 602 - Lake Cunningham Village

Project: Paving - Phase I

Bid Date: January 7, 2020, 2:00 PM

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	TAB Construction		MBC Construction	
				BID UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	BID UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT
1	CONSTRUCT SILT FENCE	3,000	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2.45	\$ 7,350.00
2	CLEANOUT SILT FENCE	3,000	LF	\$ 0.30	\$ 900.00	\$ 1.16	\$ 3,480.00
3	REMOVE SILT FENCE	3,000	LF	\$ 0.30	\$ 900.00	\$ 0.58	\$ 1,740.00
4	CLEANOUT SILT BASIN	2,000	CY	\$ 8.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 8.71	\$ 17,420.00
5	INSTALL CURB INLET PROTECTION	20	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 4,300.00
6	COMMON EARTH EXCAVATION	5,453	CY	\$ 10.25	\$ 55,893.25	\$ 6.32	\$ 34,462.96
7	SAW CUT - FULL DEPTH	207	LF	\$ 5.10	\$ 1,055.70	\$ 8.72	\$ 1,805.04
8	7" CONCRETE PAVEMENT - TYPE L65	16,360	SY	\$ 38.20	\$ 624,952.00	\$ 42.85	\$ 701,026.00
9	CONSTRUCT CONCRETE HEADER	50	LF	\$ 13.55	\$ 677.50	\$ 9.69	\$ 484.50
10	CONSTRUCT THICKENED EDGE	257	LF	\$ 8.75	\$ 2,248.75	\$ 8.63	\$ 2,217.91
11	CONSTRUCT CONCRETE TURN AROUND	100	SY	\$ 60.70	\$ 6,070.00	\$ 40.35	\$ 4,035.00
11	CONSTRUCT MEDIAN SURFACING	390	SF	\$ 9.50	\$ 3,705.00	\$ 7.28	\$ 2,839.20
12	CONSTRUCT CONCRETE CURB RAMP	18	EA	\$ 996.10	\$ 17,929.80	\$ 703.00	\$ 12,654.00
13	CONSTRUCT SEGMENTAL BLOCK RETAINING WALL	450	SF	\$ 58.00	\$ 26,100.00	\$ 60.95	\$ 27,427.50
14	CONSTRUCT WALL FINISH GRADING	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,103.00	\$ 1,103.00
15	CONSTRUCT CONCRETE FLUME	55	SF	\$ 27.15	\$ 1,493.25	\$ 14.75	\$ 811.25
16	CONSTRUCT CURB INLET - TYPE I	14	EA	\$ 3,367.20	\$ 47,140.80	\$ 3,602.00	\$ 50,428.00
17	CONSTRUCT CURB INLET - TYPE I I	5	EA	\$ 3,444.10	\$ 17,220.50	\$ 3,602.00	\$ 18,010.00
18	CONSTRUCT CURB INLET - TYPE I I I	1	EA	\$ 3,266.80	\$ 3,266.80	\$ 3,602.00	\$ 3,602.00
19	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE (29 SAN, 6 STM)	35	EA	\$ 237.80	\$ 8,323.00	\$ 198.00	\$ 6,930.00
20	EXTERNAL FRAME SEAL (29 SAN, 6 STM)	35	EA	\$ 357.60	\$ 12,516.00	\$ 478.00	\$ 16,730.00
21	SEEDING - TYPE "TEMPORARY SEED MIX"	6	AC	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 406.00	\$ 2,436.00
22	STRAW MULCH	6	AC	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 465.00	\$ 2,790.00
23	JET EXISTING SANITARY SEWER	6,260	LF	\$ 1.10	\$ 6,886.00	\$ 0.70	\$ 4,382.00
24	INSTALL STRAW WATTLES	1,000	LF	\$ 2.20	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 3.19	\$ 3,190.00
25	CONSTRUCT PAVEMENT STRIPING	300	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1.45	\$ 435.00
26	CONSTRUCT PAVEMENT MARKING	8	EA	\$ 123.00	\$ 984.00	\$ 81.30	\$ 650.40
27	REGULATORY SIGNS	2	EA	\$ 165.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 220.00
28	SIGN POSTS	2	EA	\$ 110.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 210.00
29	CONSTRUCT END OF ROAD BARRICADE	2	EA	\$ 630.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 563.00	\$ 1,126.00
Total of All Unit Price Bid Items					\$ 873,372.35		\$ 934,295.76

Engineers Estimate: \$892,200

Bid Bond Amount: \$44,610